
Location Date Day MH req. Lawyer 1 Lawyer 2 Lawyer 3

Christchurch 1/05/2024 Wed

Christchurch 2/05/2024 Thu 3 Bill Mcmenamin Serina Bailey Joseph Tupaea

Christchurch 3/05/2024 Fri

Christchurch 4/05/2024 Sat

Christchurch 5/05/2024 Sun

Christchurch 6/05/2024 Mon

Christchurch 7/05/2024 Tue 3 Natalie Wham Rahul George Vicki Walsh

Christchurch 8/05/2024 Wed

Christchurch 9/05/2024 Thu 3 Natalie Wham Rahul George Vicki Walsh

Christchurch 10/05/2024 Fri

Christchurch 11/05/2024 Sat

Christchurch 12/05/2024 Sun

Christchurch 13/05/2024 Mon

Christchurch 14/05/2024 Tue 3 David Stringer Trudy Robertson Rupert Ward

Christchurch 15/05/2024 Wed

Christchurch 16/05/2024 Thu 3 David Stringer Trudy Robertson Rupert Ward

Christchurch 17/05/2024 Fri

Christchurch 18/05/2024 Sat

Christchurch 19/05/2024 Sun

Christchurch 20/05/2024 Mon

Christchurch 21/05/2024 Tue 3 Kirsty May Andrew Bailey Fay Hughes

Christchurch 22/05/2024 Wed

Christchurch 23/05/2024 Thu 3 Kirsty May Andrew Bailey Fay Hughes

Christchurch 24/05/2024 Fri

Christchurch 25/05/2024 Sat

Christchurch 26/05/2024 Sun

Christchurch 27/05/2024 Mon

Christchurch 28/05/2024 Tue 3 Peter Dyhrberg Jennifer Freeman Richard Peters

Christchurch 29/05/2024 Wed

Christchurch 30/05/2024 Thu 3 Peter Dyhrberg Jennifer Freeman Richard Peters

Christchurch 31/05/2024 Fri



Location Date Day MH req. Lawyer 1 Lawyer 2 Lawyer 3

Christchurch 1/06/2024 Sat

Christchurch 2/06/2024 Sun

Christchurch 3/06/2024 Mon

Christchurch 4/06/2024 Tue 3 Linda Drummond Rupert Ward Nicola Hansen

Christchurch 5/06/2024 Wed

Christchurch 6/06/2024 Thu 3 Linda Drummond Rupert Ward Nicola Hansen

Christchurch 7/06/2024 Fri

Christchurch 8/06/2024 Sat

Christchurch 9/06/2024 Sun

Christchurch 10/06/2024 Mon

Christchurch 11/06/2024 Tue 3 Stephen Hembrow Sabrina Forrester Rahul George

Christchurch 12/06/2024 Wed

Christchurch 13/06/2024 Thu 3 Stephen Hembrow Sabrina Forrester Rahul George

Christchurch 14/06/2024 Fri

Christchurch 15/06/2024 Sat

Christchurch 16/06/2024 Sun

Christchurch 17/06/2024 Mon

Christchurch 18/06/2024 Tue 3 Trudy Robertson Andrew Bailey Natalie Wham

Christchurch 19/06/2024 Wed

Christchurch 20/06/2024 Thu 3 Trudy Robertson Andrew Bailey Natalie Wham

Christchurch 21/06/2024 Fri

Christchurch 22/06/2024 Sat

Christchurch 23/06/2024 Sun

Christchurch 24/06/2024 Mon

Christchurch 25/06/2024 Tue 3 Bill Mcmenamin Serina Bailey Joseph Tupaea

Christchurch 26/06/2024 Wed

Christchurch 27/06/2024 Thu 3 Bill Mcmenamin Serina Bailey Joseph Tupaea

Christchurch 28/06/2024 Fri

Christchurch 29/06/2024 Sat

Christchurch 30/06/2024 Sun



Location Date Day MH req. Lawyer 1 Lawyer 2 Lawyer 3

Christchurch 1/07/2024 Mon

Christchurch 2/07/2024 Tue 3 Vicki Walsh David Stringer Jennifer Freeman

Christchurch 3/07/2024 Wed

Christchurch 4/07/2024 Thu 3 Vicki Walsh David Stringer Jennifer Freeman

Christchurch 5/07/2024 Fri

Christchurch 6/07/2024 Sat

Christchurch 7/07/2024 Sun

Christchurch 8/07/2024 Mon

Christchurch 9/07/2024 Tue 3 Peter Dyhrberg Fay Hughes Richard Peters

Christchurch 10/07/2024 Wed

Christchurch 11/07/2024 Thu 3 Peter Dyhrberg Fay Hughes Richard Peters

Christchurch 12/07/2024 Fri

Christchurch 13/07/2024 Sat

Christchurch 14/07/2024 Sun

Christchurch 15/07/2024 Mon

Christchurch 16/07/2024 Tue 3 Kerri Bell Rupert Ward Kirsty May

Christchurch 17/07/2024 Wed

Christchurch 18/07/2024 Thu 3 Kerri Bell Rupert Ward Kirsty May

Christchurch 19/07/2024 Fri

Christchurch 20/07/2024 Sat

Christchurch 21/07/2024 Sun

Christchurch 22/07/2024 Mon

Christchurch 23/07/2024 Tue 3 Andrew Bailey Linda Drummond Douglas Brown

Christchurch 24/07/2024 Wed

Christchurch 25/07/2024 Thu 3 Andrew Bailey Linda Drummond Douglas Brown

Christchurch 26/07/2024 Fri

Christchurch 27/07/2024 Sat

Christchurch 28/07/2024 Sun

Christchurch 29/07/2024 Mon

Christchurch 30/07/2024 Tue 3 Nicola Hansen Bill Mcmenamin Sabrina Forrester

Christchurch 31/07/2024 Wed


